
Originally built 1918, Additions in 1920 and 1964 
Portland Mausoleum Co. Builders 

Ellis F. Lawrence & Wm. G. Holford, Architects 
(The numbering used on this diagram is based on the original drawings.) 

Section D 

ENTRANCE 

Glass Niches 

G
u

d
e

ri
an

 

OUTSIDE CRYPTS 

OUTSIDE NICHES 

OUTSIDE CRYPTS 
IN

S
ID

E
 N

IC
H

E
S

 

Walters Rosenberg 

Hudemann  Suhl  Lorenzen   Roehlk   Maschmann   Peebler   Peters 

Blank       Blank       Blank   Myrick    Clemens     McLeod    Nelson 

Section A 

Section K 

S
e
ct

io
n 

L 

OUTSIDE CRYPTS 

  Hanscom        Maloney        Lazinka        Jack                 Rugg            Newtson 

Hampton          Hampton 

Section J 

Section B 

Section C 

Terjeso
n

 

John & Jessie Vert 
are located here 

OUTSIDE NICHES 

S
e
ctio

n N
 

Murphy Temple Slusher Thompson 

Section E 

Hudemann Schroeder Pahl Rohde Rosenberg Howdyshell Trombley  blank   blank 

Muller 
(on gate) 

Mann         Bloom       Crow        blank         blanK     Heyden 

Section I 

Taylor    Caplinger   Struve    Rew 

Section H 

McComas              Perringer                   blank 
   (on gate) 

Bain     Boylen     Pedro    blank 

Section G 

Section F 

Tachella Simpson blank Stanfield 

Thompson  Baer Mann 

Rogers   blank     blank    blank      blank      blank      blank      blank 

7             6          5          4            3            2            1 

11           10          9          8            7            6            5 

  blank    blank    blank     blank     blank     blank     blank 

4            3            2           1 

13           12 

FAMILY RM. A 

SOUTH FAMILY RM. 

FAMILY RM. D 

FAMILY RM. C FAMILY RM. E 

1             2           3             4  

5 

7             8           9             10  

1               2               3               4               5              6  

   1            2            3               4 

        5                 6            7       8            9                  10 11            12           13 

    10            9             8              7             6              5              4 

 3                    2                    1  1                     2                    3 

4              5            6          7             8                9                10 

11            12  

11            12  

4              5            6             7              8                   9             10 

 2                    3 

1            2            3             4              5            6          7             8                9                10 1           2           3           4             5           6          7             8            9           10 

1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

1
0

 
1

1
 

1
2

 

1
3

 
1

4
 

1
5

 
1

6
 

1
7

 
1

8
 

1
9

 
2

0
 

2
1

 
2

2
 

2
3

 
2

4
 1

 
2

 
3

 
4

 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

1
0

 
1

1
 

1
2

 

1
3

 
1

4
 

1
5

 
1

6
 

1
7

 
1

8
 

1
9

 
2

0
 

2
1

 
2

2
 

2
3

 
2

4
 

1
  
  

 2
  

  
  
3

  
  

  
4

  
  

  
 5

  
  
  

6
  

  
  

7
 

SOUTH FAMILY RM. 

S
O

U
TH

 C
H

A
P
EL

 
S
EC

TI
O

N
 

N
O

R
TH

 C
H

A
P
EL 

S
EC

TIO
N

 

  blank      blank      blank       blank       blank       blank       blank 

    10            9             8              7             6              5              4 

  blank      blank      blank       blank       blank       blank       blank 

Mumm 

OLNEY ABBEY MAUSOLEUM MAP 
865 Tutuilla Road, Pendleton, OR 97801 


